Data sheet/FDV

Product name Ultima connect access chamber 600x600x900mm
Product code 0666657

GTIN 7332811342806

ETIM-Class EC004532

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Chambers

Product group

Material

Material Color

Tensile Strength (ISO 527)

Flexural Modulus (ISO 14125)

Impact Strength (ISO 179)

Density (ISO 1183-1)

Service Temperature

Surface Resistivity

Volume Resistivity

Fire Performance (UL94)

Heat deflection temperature (ISO 75-2)
Water Absorption (Non polar polymer) (ISO 62)
Limited Oxygen Index (ISO 4589)
Vertical loads EN124

External Length

wmzxX
< r
m

735 mm
900 mm
735 mm

96480 g

Chamber section
Glass Reinforced Polyester (GRP)
Gray

45 MPA

9,5GPA

50 KJ/m?

1,78 g/cm?

-40 to 110°C
1,00E+14 Ohm
1E+12 Ohm/cm
HB

200°C

05 %

23%

F900

735mm
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Data sheet/FDV

External Width 735 mm
External Hight 900 mm
Internal Length 600 mm
Internal Width 600 mm
Internal Hight 900 mm

Sustainability

product.sustainability-label.epd Yes
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