

Product name	Ultima connect access chamber 600×600×900mm
Product code	0666657
GTIN	7332811342806
ETIM-Class	EC004532



Measurements

Length	735 mm
Height	900 mm
Width	735 mm
Weight	96 480 g

Technical Specifications - Chambers

Product group	Chamber section
Material	Glass Reinforced Polyester (GRP)
Material Color	Gray
Tensile Strength (ISO 527)	45 MPA
Flexural Modulus (ISO 14125)	9,5 GPA
Impact Strength (ISO 179)	50 KJ/m ²
Density (ISO 1183-1)	1,78 g/cm ³
Service Temperature	-40 to 110°C
Surface Resistivity	1,00E+14 Ohm
Volume Resistivity	1E+12 Ohm/cm
Fire Performance (UL94)	HB
Heat deflection temperature (ISO 75-2)	200 °C
Water Absorption (Non polar polymer) (ISO 62)	0,5 %
Limited Oxygen Index (ISO 4589)	23 %
Vertical loads EN124	F900
External Length	735 mm

External Width	735 mm
External Hight	900 mm
Internal Length	600 mm
Internal Width	600 mm
Internal Hight	900 mm

Sustainability

product.sustainability-label.epd	Yes
----------------------------------	-----